HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Commissioner (@3,500)

A

Real Estate Commission

Chairman
Board Member (6@2,500, 1@3,000)

- 451

14,000

3,500
18,000

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY AND CORRECTIONAL SERVICES

Office of the Secretary

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Assistant Secretary

Member, Hand Gun Permit Review Board {(per diem)
Member, Hand Gun Permit Review Board (per diem)

Division of Correction - Headquarters

Commissioner of Correction
Deputy Commissioner of Correction

Maryland Parcle Commission

Chairman
Member (@39,100)

Division of Parole and Probation

Director

Patuxent Institution

Director

Asscoclate Director, Behavioral Sciences
Dentist I

-

N

o=

I

60,200
50,700
49,400

65

48,000
43,200

41,700
234,600

43,300

43,600
38,200
34,400




